
University of Mumbai 
K. T. S. P. Mandal’s 

 K. M. C. College Khopoli, Dist. Raigad 

TIME-TABLE 

Semester VI Online Examination October 2020 

Time:- 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM 

DAY DATE 
T. Y. B. Sc 

Chemistry (SEM VI) 

T. Y. B. Sc 

Physics (SEMVI) 

Saturday 03/10/2020 
Physical Chemistry 

(USCH601) 

Classical Mechanics 

USPH601 
 

Monday 05/10/2020 
Inorganic Chemistry 

(USCH602) 

Electronics 

USPH602 
 

Wednesday 07/10/2020 
Organic Chemistry 

(USCH603) 

Nuclear Physics 

USPH603 
 

Thursday 08/10/2020 
Analytical Chemistry 

(USCH604) 

Special Theory of Relativity  

USPH604 

 

Friday 09/10/2020 

Applied component II 

(Drugs & dyes) 

(USACDD601) 

Applied Component II 

USAEI601 

 

 

 

      Principal 

      K.M.C. College Khopoli 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

University of Mumbai 
K. T. S. P. Mandal’s 

 K. M. C. College Khopoli, Dist. Raigad 

TIME-TABLE 

Semester V     A.T.K.T. Online Examination 

 Sept-Oct 2020 

Time :- 3:00 PM  to 4:00 PM 

DAY DATE 
T. Y. B. Sc 

Chemistry (SEM V) 

T. Y. B. Sc 

Physics (SEM V) 

Friday 25/09/2020 
Physical Chemistry 

(USCH501) 

Mathematical Methods in 

Physics  

(USPH501) 

Saturday 26/09/2020 
Inorganic Chemistry 

(USCH502) 

Solid State Physics 

(USPH502) 
 

Monday 28/09/2020 
Organic Chemistry 

(USCH503) 

Atomic Physics  

(USPH503) 
 

Wednesday 30/09/2020 
Analytical Chemistry 

(USCH504) 

Electrodynamics 

(USPH504) 
 

Thursday 01/10/2020 

Applied component I 

(Drugs & dyes) 

(USACDD501) 

Applied Component I 

(USACEI501) 

 

 

 

       Principal 

       KMC College Khopoli 


